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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERAVIPURAM

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
14/01/2026

To date
14/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 14/01/2026 Emilit Kasmal (HSBN) T Sunami Flat, Moort, 
Dhavalakuzhi, 

Mayyanad, Mayyanad, 
691303, Kollam

  

2 14/01/2026 Kenston Ignatious Ignatious (FTHR) T J Nivas, Eravipuram, 
Eravipuram, 

Eravipuram, 691011, 
Kollam

  

3 14/01/2026 nizarudeen koya  m s shyla  (WIFE) zam zam  dale, padiyil, 
koottikkada, mayyanad, 

koottikkada, 691020, 
kollam

  

4 14/01/2026 MAHEEN I ISMAIL (FTHR) BISMI MANZIL 
HYDRALI NAGAR 51, 

VALATHUNGAL, 
ERAVIPURAM, 

VALATHUNGAL, 
691011, KOLLAM

  

5 14/01/2026 shebeena  s shereef kutty  (FTHR) padiyil padinjattathil, 
koottikkada, mayyanad, 

koottikkada, 691020, 
kollam

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERAVIPURAM

Revision identity

6 14/01/2026 VARSHA A HAKKIM SHA M 
(HSBN)

SAIRA, KOTTIYAM 
MAYYANAD ROAD, 

THEKKUMKARA 
WEST ALUMMODU, 

PULLICHIRA P O, 
691304, KOLLAM

  

7 14/01/2026 ALICE JESUDASAN D THOMAS (HSBN) MARYS CASTLE, 
DHARSHANA 
NAGAR 81A, 

VADAKKEVILA, 
PATTATHANAM, 
691021, KOLLAM

  

8 14/01/2026 SHEELAKUMARI YESHODHA (MTHR) SUNDARAVATTAM, 
ERAVIPURAM, 

KOLLAM, 
ERAVIPURAM P O, 

691011, KOLLAM

  

9 14/01/2026 NAUSHAD HAMSA KOYA (FTHR) MUDANTHALUM 
MOODU, 

KOLLOORVILA, 
KOLLAM, 

ERAVIPURAM, 
691011, KOLLAM

  

10 14/01/2026 THOMAS 
DURAISAMY 

DURAISAMY (FTHR) MARYS CASTLE, 
DHARSHANA 
NAGAR 81A, 

VADAKKEVILA, 
PATTATHANAM, 
691021, KOLLAM

  

11 14/01/2026 BINDHU S MANIKUTTAN 
(HSBN)

MANNANTE 
THEKKATHIL, 
SARGADHARA 

NAGAR 101, 
ERAVIPURAM, 
ERAVIPURAM, 

691011, KOLLAM

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERAVIPURAM

Revision identity

12 14/01/2026 SHEEBA S PRASANTH  (HSBN) AZHAKATHU 
THEKKATHIL, 

PALKULANGARA 
NAGAR 31, KOLLAM, 
KALLUMTHAZHAM 
P O, 691004, KOLLAM

  

13 14/01/2026 MUHSINA S M MUBEENABANU A 
(MTHR)

51/165, BISMILLA 
MANZIL, 

SREEVILASAM 
NAGAR 2, 

VADAKKEVILA P O, 
691010, KOLLAM

  

14 14/01/2026 ABDUL MAJEED PAREETHU KUNJU 
(FTHR)

02/35, KALLUVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

NEAR INDUSTRIAL 
ESTATE, 

UMAYANALLOOR P 
O, 691589, KOLLAM

  

15 14/01/2026 Shaira Shajahan (FTHR) Changattu, Mukkom, 
Mayyanad, Mayyanad, 

691303, Kollam

  

16 14/01/2026 MOHAMMED YASIN E MOHAMMED 
FARUK (FTHR)

JANNATH, 
AKKARAVILA 
NAGAR 187A, 

KOLLAM, 
VADAKKEVILA P O, 

691010, ERAVIPURAM

  

17 14/01/2026 FATHIMA S SHAHARUDEEN 
(FTHR)

VELIYIL VEEDU, 
THEJAS NAGAR 46, 

THATTAMALA, 
THATTAMALA, 
691020, KOLLAM

  

18 14/01/2026 RIHAN RIYAS RIYAS A (FTHR) RIHAN MANZIL, 
PEOPLES NAGAR 66, 

VALATHUNGAL, 
VALATHUNGAL P O, 

691011, KOLLAM

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERAVIPURAM

Revision identity

19 14/01/2026 Sajeena Musthafa Musthafa (HSBN) MUBEENA MANZIL, 
V W R A 113, 

ERAVIPURAM, 
Valathungal, 691011, 

KOLLAM

  

20 14/01/2026 BABY T THANKAPPAN (FTHR) PARANKIMAMVILA, 
PAVITHRAM NAGAR 

86, KILIKOLLOOR, 
KALLUTHAZHAM, 

691004, ERAVIPURAM

  

21 14/01/2026 ASHIK N NAZIMUDEEN (FTHR) OTTATHIL 
THEKKADIL 

HYDRALI NAGAR, 
VALATHUNGAL, 
ERAVIPURAM, 

VALATHUNGAL, 
691011, KOLLAM

  

22 14/01/2026 SOUMYA S Shamsudeen (FTHR) Thoppil puthen veedu, 
VADAKKEVILA, 

vadakkevila, 
vadakkevila, 691010, 

kollam

  

23 14/01/2026 NASILA BEEVI N NAZARUDEEN  
(FTHR)

THAZHATHU VILA 
PADINJATTATHIL, 
AYATHIL NAGAR, 

KOLLAM, AYATHIL 
P O, 691021, KOLLAM

  

24 14/01/2026 SHAHARUDEEN ESMAIL KUNJU 
(FTHR)

VELIYIL VEEDU, 
THEJAS NAGAR 46, 

THATTAMALA, 
THATTAMALA, 
691020, KOLLAM

  

25 14/01/2026 Khadeeja Haneer Haneer (FTHR) Asif Manzil, Thattamala 
Nagar 143, Vadakkevila, 

Thattamala, 691020, 
Eravipuram

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERAVIPURAM

Revision identity

26 14/01/2026 Alwin Johnson Reetha (MTHR) A J Cottage, Thattamala 
Nagar 120, Vadakkevila, 

Thattamala, 691020, 
Eravipuram

  

27 14/01/2026 P SALIL KUMAR Purushothaman (FTHR) Karthika, Mayyanad, 
Mayyanad, Mayyanad, 

691303, Kollam

  

28 14/01/2026 Lissy J Johnson (FTHR) TSUNAMI FLAT NO 
25, VALAKKADAV, 

VADAKKUMBHAGAM, 
ERAVIPURAM, 

691011, KOLLAM

  

29 14/01/2026 SUJITH S SINDHU M (MTHR) LAKSHMI BHAVAN, 
GANDHI NAGAR 24, 

VADAKKEVILA, 
AYATHIL P O, 691021, 

KOLLAM

  

30 14/01/2026 OMANASURESH ALEYAMMA (OTHR) TTEKKEDATH 
VEEDU, 

VALIYAVILA 
JUNCTION, 

THAZHUTHALA, 
UMAYANALOOR, 
691589, KOLLAM

  

31 14/01/2026 SUNNY S PRASEETHA (WIFE) AYODHYA, 
KILIKOLLOOR, 
KILIKOLLOOR, 

KALLUMTHAZHAM, 
691004, KOLLAM

  

32 14/01/2026 SREEJA SATHYAN B SUNIL KUMAR 
(HSBN)

SANGEETH, 
KALLUMTHAZHAM, 

KILIKOLLOOR, 
KALLUMTHAZHAM, 

691004, KOLLAM

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERAVIPURAM

Revision identity

33 14/01/2026 MUHAMEDYASEEN  
RAMEESA 

ANITHA   (MTHR) OTTAPLAVILA  
VEEDU, KARICODE, 
KOTTAMKARA, T K 

M C   P  O, 691005, 
KOLLAM

  

34 14/01/2026 Faizy Shahul Hameed (FTHR) Attumpuram, 12 Muri 
Nagar, Eravipuram, 
Thattamala, 691020, 

Kollam

  

35 14/01/2026 ABIN I I IQBAL (FTHR) THODIYIL VEEDU, 
KAIRALI NAGAR 131, 

KOLLAM, 
KILIKOLLOOR P O, 

691004, KOLLAM

  

36 14/01/2026 SHAMNAD J JALALUDEEN E 
(FTHR)

KALILAZHIKATHU 
VEEDU, 

PARAKKULAM, 
THAZHUTHALA, 

UMAYANALLOOR, 
691589, ERAVIPURAM

  

37 14/01/2026 NIKHIL KASSAM 
SAIT 

H M KASSAM SAIT  
(FTHR)

FASSIMA, 
PALLIMUKKU, 

VADAKKEVILA, 
VADAKKEVILA, 
691010, KOLLAM

  

38 14/01/2026 Ajish T P Thankappan (FTHR) S L S LOTUS HOUSE, 
Kilikolloor, Kilikolloor, 

Kilikolloor, 691004, 
Kollam

  

39 14/01/2026 SHAMNA M SAJEEV (HSBN) VALLIMOODU 
PURAYIDAM, 
KAVALPURA, 
ERAVIPURAM, 
ERAVIPURAM, 

691011, KOLLAM

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERAVIPURAM

Revision identity

40 14/01/2026 SIVANANDAN CHELLAPPAN (FTHR) LAKSHMI BHAVAN, 
GANDHI NAGAR 24, 

VADAKKEVILA, 
AYATHIL P O, 691021, 

KOLLAM

  

41 14/01/2026 NAJEEMA  I IQBAL (HSBN) THODIYIL VEEDU, 
KAIRALI NAGAR 131, 

KOLLAM, 
KILIKOLLOOR P O, 

691004, KOLLAM

  

42 14/01/2026 SHAKKIRATH S NAZARUDEEN 
(HSBN)

ANAS MANZIL, 
SURYA NAGAR 73, 
IRSHAD JUNCTION, 

AYATHIL P O, 691021, 
KOLLAM

  

43 14/01/2026 Al Ameen S Shihab (FTHR) Safeela Manzil, 
Thattamala Nagar 136, 

Vadakkevila, 
Thattamala, 691020, 

Eravipuram

  

44 14/01/2026 SHOFITHA  NOUSHAD (HSBN) KOCHUVILA VEEDU, 
VILAKKUDI, 

THAZHUTHALA, 
UMAYANALLOOR, 

691589, KOLLAM

  

45 14/01/2026 HASEENA M ASHRAF (HSBN) 16/67, PLAMOOTTIL 
HOUSE, KAMBIVILA 

LOW COLLEGE, 
KOTTIYAM P O, 
691589, KOLLAM

  

46 14/01/2026 Saibha F Faizy (HSBN) Mumthas Mahal, 
Parayathu Mukku, 

Mayyanad, Thattamala, 
691020, Kollam

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERAVIPURAM

Revision identity

47 14/01/2026 SHEEJA P SUNIL V (HSBN) VAYALIL VEEDU, 
KUNNIL 

KIZHAKKATHIL, 
MAYYANADU, 

MAYYANADU P O, 
691303, KOLLAM

  

48 14/01/2026 ADITHYA V K P B VIJAYAKUMAR 
(FTHR)

PULICHAZHIKAM, 
VIKAS NAGAR 16, 
PATTATHANAM, 

PATTATHANAM P O, 
691021, KOLLAM

  

49 14/01/2026 AL AMEEN N NIZAMUDEEN A 
(FTHR)

Kochupuliyathu House, 
Kuttichira, Kottamkara, 

TKMC PO, 691005, 
Eravipuram

  

50 14/01/2026 THASLIMA N NAJEEM S (HSBN) AYRIN MANZIL, K R  
NAGAR 61 A, 
KILIKOLOOR, 

KALLUMTHAZHAM 
P O, 691004, KOLLAM

  

51 14/01/2026 Hanana S Shaharudeen A (FTHR) Hafees Manzil, Mythri 
Nagar 1, Vadakkevila, 
Thattamala, 691020, 

Eravipuram

  

52 14/01/2026 RUKSAB S SAJEEM N (FTHR) THANAL, 
VADAKKUMKARA 

WEST, MAYYANAD, 
UMAYANALLOOR, 

691589, ERAVIPURAM

  

53 14/01/2026 LAILA BASHEER (HSBN) 34/1149, DIVAN 
APPARTMENT, 
KAVALPURA, 

ERAVIPURAM P O, 
691011, KOLLAM

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERAVIPURAM

Revision identity

54 14/01/2026 SHAMNA S SHANAVAS (FTHR) KADAKAMPALLI 
VEEDU, PALATHARA 

NAGAR 30A, 
THATTAMALA, 
THATTAMALA, 
691020, KOLLAM

  

55 14/01/2026 AL AMEEN N E NIHAS (FTHR) NIHAS MANZIL, 
MANAKKADU 

NAGAR 73, 
VADAKKEVILA, 

VADAKKEVILA P O, 
691010, KOLLAM

  

56 14/01/2026 S S IMMANUEL SAMUEL SAMJI 
(FTHR)

IMMANS RESIDENCE 
100 A, ERAVIPURAM, 

KOLLAM, 
ERAVIPURAM, 

691011, KOLLAM

  

57 14/01/2026 NAJEEMATH S SUNEESHA S (MTHR) NABEEL MANZIL, 
AZAD NAGAR 164, 

ERAVIPURAM, 
ERAVIPURAM, 

691011, KOLLAM

  

58 14/01/2026 Asna S SAQIQ ALI S (FTHR) SIDDIQUE MANZIL, 
UDAYATHARA 

NAGAR 33, BEHIND 
KAVALPURA 

SCHOOL, 
ERAVIPURAM P O, 

691011, ERAVIPURAM

  

59 14/01/2026 JASMIN B ANOOSH S (HSBN) MADATHIL VEEDU, 
SANTHI NAGAR 59, 
KOLLAM, AYATHIL 
P O, 691021, KOLLAM

  

60 14/01/2026 SOBHANA S THAMBI RAJI (HSBN) VELUMTHARA 
VEEDU, KAVERI 

NAGAR 68, 
KILIKOLLOOR, 

KALLUMTHAZHAM 
P O, 691004, KOLLAM

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERAVIPURAM

Revision identity

61 14/01/2026 NOORINISA ASHARAF (HSBN) THANDASSERI 
VEEDU, 

KAYYALACKAL, 
ERAVIPURAM, 
ERAVIPURAM, 

691011, KOLLAM

  

62 14/01/2026 Muhammed Saddam.S Shajahan K (FTHR) Sadda Manzil, 
Parkkumukku, 
Umayanalloor, 

Umayanalloor, 691589, 
Kollam

  

63 14/01/2026 ABINSHA S SALIM BABU (FTHR) SEENA MANZIL, 
AKKOLIL, Eravipuram, 

VALATHUNGAL, 
691011, KOLLAM

  

64 14/01/2026 MUHSINMALIK  
RAMEESA  

ANITHA (MTHR) OTTAPLAVILA  
VEEDU, COLLEGE 

NAGAR  302, 
KOTTAMKARA, T K 

M C  P O, 691005, 
KOLLAM

  

65 14/01/2026 SIMI T SHAHAR (HSBN) THEKKE 
PAZHANJIYIL, 

VENPALAKKARA 
WEST, 

ERAVIPURAM, 
VALATHUNGAL P O, 

691011, KOLLAM

  

66 14/01/2026 Sajeev Letha M (WIFE) Chinnu Bhavanam 
Kuttiyil Thodiyil, 

Thekkevila P O Kollam, 
Mundakkal, Thekkevila, 

691016, Kollam

  

67 14/01/2026 ASMA MOL S SHAJAHAN M (FTHR) ASMA MANZIL, 
KILIKOLLOOR, 

KALLUMTHAZHAM 
P O, KILIKOLLUR, 
691004, KOLLAM

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERAVIPURAM

Revision identity

68 14/01/2026 AMINA  S N ALI HASSAN N 
(HSBN)

2482, 
AKKOLILCHERI, 
KOOTTIKADA, 
THATTAMALA, 

691020, ERAVIPURAM

  

69 14/01/2026 SHEBIN A ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

VAZHAYIL VEEDU, 
ANUGRAHA NAGAR 

1, KILIKOLLUR, 
KALLUMTHAZHAM, 

691004, KOLLAM

  

70 14/01/2026 Sulaikha S Shajahan K (FTHR) Saddham Manzil, 
Parkkumukku, 
Umayanalloor, 

Umayanalloir, 691589, 
Kollam

  

71 14/01/2026 MUHAMMAD NIYAS 
N 

NIJAMUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

2/182,KUTTIVILA 
MELATHIL, 

KALLUKUZHI,UMAYANALLOOR 
P O, THAZHUTHALA, 
UMAYANALLOOR, 

691589, KOLLAM

  

72 14/01/2026 MALAVIKA 
RAMESHKUMAR 

RAMESHKUMAR 
(FTHR)

RAMESH 
MANDIRAM, 

SREEVILASAM 
NAGAR 93, 

VADAKKEVILA, 
VADAKKEVILA P O, 

691010, KOLLAM

  

73 14/01/2026 AALIYA S SIDHIK M  (FTHR) AALIYA NIVAS, 
KAIRALI NAGAR 92, 

KILIKOLLOOR, 
KALLUMTHAZHAM, 

691004, KOLLAM

  

74 14/01/2026 NAJEEMA S SHAHUL HAMEED 
(HSBN)

NADUTHODE 
VEEDU, KAROKOD, 

KILIKOLLOOR, T K M 
C P O, 691005, 
ERAVIPURAM

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERAVIPURAM

Revision identity

75 14/01/2026 Abhijith B Babu K (FTHR) Thekkevazhapally , 
Thazhathuchery, 

koottikada, Mayyanad / 
Kollam, koottikada, 

691020, kollam

  

76 14/01/2026 SAID MOHAMMED A ABDUL SAMAD 
(FTHR)

MANKUZHY 
VADAKKATHIL, 

BAPPUJI NAGAR 61, 
VALATHUNGAL, 
ERAVIPURAM, 

691011, KOLLAM

  

77 14/01/2026 ALFIYA E EBINU A (FTHR) 36/1491, THANAL, 
PRESSMUKKU 
MYLAPURE, 

UMAYANALLOOR P 
O, 691589, KOLLAM

  

78 14/01/2026 Ram Chandran N Praveena J (WIFE) Haridwar Thekke Nagar 
163, Thekkevila P O 

Eravipuram, 
Mundakkal, Thekkevila, 

691011, Kollan

  

79 14/01/2026 GOPIKA P S SATHI I (MTHR) PUTHU VEEDU, 
THEKKUMKARA, 

MAYYANAD, 
PULLICHIRA, 691304, 

KOLLAM

  

80 14/01/2026 ALEENA E EBINU A (FTHR) 36/1491, THANAL, 
PRESSMUKKU 
MYLAPURE, 

UMAYANALLOOR P 
O, 691589, KOLLAM

  

81 14/01/2026 FATHIMI B N BADARUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

MAJUFA COTTAGE, 
PATTANIYAZHIKAM, 

KAYYALAKAL, 
ERAVIPURAM, 

691011, KOLLAM

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERAVIPURAM

Revision identity

82 14/01/2026 Hassan A abeera (MTHR) kinaruvila veedu, 
mukkom, mayyanad, 
mayyanad, 691303, 

kollam

  

83 14/01/2026 ALFIYA N MUHAMMAD 
MANZOOR A (HSBN)

29/923,AL ARAFATH, 
GANDHI NAGAR 
223,AYATHIL P O, 
VADAKKEVILA, 

AYATHIL, 691021, 
KOLLAM

  

84 14/01/2026 FATHIMA S SHARAFUDEEN 
(FTHR)

03/611 NOUFAL 
MANZIL, 

UMAYANALLOOR, 
MAYYANAD, 

UMAYANALLOOR, 
691589, KOLLAM

  

85 14/01/2026 Anzar  SAJEENA (WIFE) AJAS MANZIL, 
THAZHUTHALA, 

UMAYANALLOOR, 
UMAYANALLOOR, 

691589, ERAVIPURAM

  

86 14/01/2026 LEKSHMI B BALAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

AKKARAVILA 
VAYALIL PUTHEN 

VEEDU, 
AKKARAVILA 

NAGAR 58, 
VADAKKEVILA, 

VADAKKEVILA  P O, 
691010, KOLLAM

  

87 14/01/2026 FATHIMA NISHANA 
N 

NIYAS S (FTHR) MUKKADA HOUSE, 
PEOPLES NAGAR 85, 

VALATHUNGAL, 
VALATHUNGAL, 
691011, KOLLAM

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERAVIPURAM

Revision identity

88 14/01/2026 REMYA I RAMESHKUMAR 
(HSBN)

RAMESH 
MANDIRAM, 

SREEVILASAM 
NAGAR 93, 

VADAKKEVILA, 
VADAKKEVILA P O, 

691010, KOLLAM

  

89 14/01/2026 Shahubanath S Shajahan (HSBN) Kattuvila Veedu, 
Parkkumukku, 
Umayanalloor, 

Umayanalloor, 691589, 
Kollam

  

90 14/01/2026 RAMEESA VAHID (HSBN) DIWAN 
APARTMENT, ROOM 

NUMBER 2, 
KAVALPURA, 

ERAVIPURAM P O, 
691011, KOLLAM

  

91 14/01/2026 NAMITHA SYAM R RADHESYAM G 
(FTHR)

PALLAVI, 
ERAVIPURAM, 
ERAVIPURAM, 

VALATHUNGAL P O, 
691011, ERAVIPURAM

  

92 14/01/2026 HALEEMABEEVI ABDUL RAZAK 
(HSBN)

KENZA, C S NAGAR 
15, POLAYATHODE, 

KOLLAM, 691001, 
KOLLAM

  

93 14/01/2026 ANAS B SABEELABEEVI 
(MTHR)

KANEEKKARA 
VEEDU, 

UMAYANALLOOR, 
MAYYANAD, 

UMAYANALLOOR, 
691589, ERAVIPURAM

  

94 14/01/2026 Lekshmi Nandana Dileep Dileep (FTHR) Puthanveedu, 
Venpalakkara, 

Mayyanad, Koottikkada, 
691020, Kollam

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERAVIPURAM

Revision identity

95 14/01/2026 NOORJAHAN THAJUDEEN (HSBN) AYANTHIL 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 

THAZHATHU 
CHERRY, 

MAYYANAD, 
KOOTTIKKADA, 

691020, ERAVIPURAM

  

96 14/01/2026 SHAHIDA R SIYAD (HSBN) Arafa Manzil, 
Kilikkollur, Kottamkara, 

TKMC PO, 691005, 
Eravipuram

  

97 14/01/2026 SHEZA THALHATH SAJEENA S (MTHR) KULAPPURAYIDOM, 
VADAKKEVILA, 
VADAKKEVILA, 

VADAKKEVILA  P O, 
691010, KOLLAM

  

98 14/01/2026 SHAIDA Salim (HSBN) SIM HOUSE, 
COLLEGE NAGAR 13, 

VADAKKEVILA, 
VADAKKEVILA, 
691010, KOLLAM

  

99 14/01/2026 SHUHAIL SULAIMAN SULAIMAN (FTHR) VAYALIL PUTHEN 
VEEDU, 

THAZHATHUCHERY, 
MAYYANAD, 

KOOTTIKADA P  O, 
691020, KOLLAM

  

100 14/01/2026 HANNATH A ASHRAF (FTHR) KALLUMMOOTTIL 
HOUSE, K T N 233, 

PALLIMUKKU, 
VADAKKEVILA, 
691010, KOLLAM

  

101 14/01/2026 Asha S Sivan (FTHR) Pulinthitta Thekkathil 
Veedu, Mundakkal East, 

Kollam, Kollam, 
691001, Kollam

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERAVIPURAM

Revision identity

102 14/01/2026 SAMEER T THAJUDEEN (FTHR) AYANTHIL 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 

THAZHATHU 
CHERRY, 

MAYYANAD, 
KOOTTIKKADA, 

691020, ERAVIPURAM

  

103 14/01/2026 Swetha Krishna K S Krishnadas B (FTHR) Krishnalayam, 
Vadakkevila Nagar 

A-14,, Vadakkevila P O, 
KOLLAM, 

Vadakkevila, 691010, 
Kollam

  

104 14/01/2026 BIJU JALAL INDU SHAREEF 
(WIFE)

ASHISH, 
MAYYANAD, 
MAYYANAD, 

MAYYANAD, 691303, 
KOLLAM

  

105 14/01/2026 ALBIN JOSE Jose (FTHR) Peringalil House, 
Mayyanad, Mayyanad, 

Mayyanad, 691303, 
Kollam

  

106 14/01/2026 SAMEERA THAJUDEEN (FTHR) AYANTHIL 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 

THAZHATHU 
CHERRY, 

MAYYANAD, 
KOOTTIKKADA, 

691020, ERAVIPURAM

  

107 14/01/2026 DOMINIC FRANK FRANK (FTHR) PEACE COTTAGE, 
THEKKEVILA, 
THEKKEVILA, 
THEKKEVILA, 

691016, KOLLAM

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERAVIPURAM

Revision identity

108 14/01/2026 ABDUL RAHUMAN S SADHIK (FTHR) MUHIYADEEN 
HOUSE, KAIRALI 

NAGAR 154, 
KILIKOLLUR, 

KALLUMTHAZHAM 
P O, 691004, KOLLAM

  

109 14/01/2026 Emmanuel Joseph Joseph (FTHR) 5/1619, Bom Gesu 
Bhavan, Dhavalakkuzhi, 
Mayyanad, Mayyanad, 

691303, Kollam

  

110 14/01/2026 ARATHY R PILLAI VIMAL N (HSBN) 23/168, NELLUVELIL 
VEEDU, 

VADAKKUMKARA 
EAST, 

UMAYANALLOOR P 
O, 691589, KOLLAM

  

111 14/01/2026 THOUFEEK THAHA THAHA (FTHR) NOUFAL MANZIL, 
KAYYALAKKAL, 

ERAVIPURAM, 
ERAVIPURAM, 

691011, KOLLAM

  

112 14/01/2026 NADEERA BEEVI SHIHABUDEEN 
(HSBN)

VAYALIL PUTHAN 
VEEDU, 

PARAKKULAM, 
KOTTIYAM, 

KOTTIYAM, 691571, 
KOLLAM

  

113 14/01/2026 SHERIEF SAINULABDEEN 
(FTHR)

KOCHUMEKKANI 
PURAYIDOM, 

CONTONMENT, 
KOLLAM, KOLLAM P 

O, 691001, KOLLAM

  

114 14/01/2026 VRINDHA S SREEKUMAR G 
(FTHR)

1749/GOPALAPURAM 
MANGALATHU 

NAGAR 65, 
PUNTHALATHAZHAM, 

KOLLAM, 
KILIKOLLOOR P O, 

691004, KOLLAM

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERAVIPURAM

Revision identity

115 14/01/2026 Abimanyu J Julie S Prasad (MTHR) Valiyaveed, Mundakkal 
East, Kollam, Kollam, 
691001, Eravipuram

  

116 14/01/2026 LEELA P MOHANAN NAIR 
(HSBN)

MANJU NIVAS, 
HOUSE NO 73 

THOPPIL VEEDU, 
THEKKEVILA, 
THEKKEVILA, 

691016, KOLLAM

  

117 14/01/2026 KAREEMA NASRIN E MUHAMMED 
SHAFI QUARAISHI 

(FTHR)

FATHIMA MANZIL, 
SHANTHI NAGAR 81 
B, VADAKKEVILA, 

AYATHIL P O, 691021, 
KOLLAM

  

118 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANAS ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

KAIPPALLY THODI, 
KILIKOLLOOR, 

KOLLAM, 
KILIKOLLOOR P O, 

691004, KOLLAM

  

119 14/01/2026 HUDANA N SUNEEF S (HSBN) ERATHU VEEDU, 
ERAVIPURAM, 
ERAVIPURAM, 
ERAVIPURAM, 

691011, KOLLAM

  

120 14/01/2026 ABDULJALEEL 
THAHA 

ABDULJALEEL 
(FTHR)

THOUFEEK MANSIL, 
ZAM ZAM NAGAR 

172 A, 
VADAKKEVILA, 
VADAKKEVILA, 
691010, KOLLAM

  

121 14/01/2026 MUMTHAS J JAMALUDEEN (FTHR) SABITH MANZIL, 
KIZHAKKE 

PADANILAM, 
MAYYANAD, 

UMAYANALLOOR, 
691589, KOLLAM

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERAVIPURAM

Revision identity

122 14/01/2026 NAJEEM M MUHAMMED KUNJU 
H (FTHR)

19/460,THOMBATTU 
VEEDU, 

VADAKKUMKARA 
KIZHAKKECHERI ,UMAYANALLOOR, 

THAZHUTHALA, 
UMAYANALLOOR, 

691589, KOLLAM

  

123 14/01/2026 Muhammed Khaleel H Hassain J (FTHR) Vadakkeveedu, 
Vadakkumkarakizhakk, 

Umayanalloor, 
Umayanalloor, 691589, 

Kollam

  

124 14/01/2026 AJAZ MUHAMMED  S 
B

SHAMEER  
MUHAMMED (FTHR)

31/1375 AJAZ DALE, 
BHARATH NAGAR 
131, KILIKOLLOOR, 
KALLUMTHAZHAM, 

691004, KOLLAM

  

125 14/01/2026 VEENA P  PRADEEP T S  (FTHR) VEENA VILLA, S N G 
NAGAR 48, KOLLAM, 
VADAKKEVILA P O, 

691010, ERAVIPURAM

  

126 14/01/2026 SHYNI A SHERKHAN (HSBN) VELIYIL 
PADINJATTATHIL, 

NETHAJI NAGAR 242, 
ERAVIPURAM, 

KOOTTIKKADA, 
691011, KOLLAM

  

127 14/01/2026 RAMLABEEVI NASARUDEEN 
(HSBN)

KUNNUVILA 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 
KILIKOLLLOOR, 

KALLUMTHAZHAM, 
KALLUMTHAZHAM, 

691004, KOLLAM

  

128 14/01/2026 Alaap Satheesh Satheesh Babu (FTHR) Alaapanam, Puthannada 
Nagar, Mundakkal, 
Thekkevila, 691016, 

Eravipuram

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERAVIPURAM

Revision identity

129 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MAHEEN S 

SADIQ S (FTHR) MUHIYADEEN 
HOUSE, KAIRALI 

NAGAR 154, 
KILIKOLLUR, 

KALLUMTHAZHAM 
P O, 691004, KOLLAM

  

130 14/01/2026 IQBAL I HYDROS KUNJU 
(FTHR)

THODIYIL VEEDU, 
KAIRALI NAGAR 131, 

KOLLAM, 
KILIKOLLOOR P O, 

691004, KOLLAM

  

131 14/01/2026 SABOORA A FASALUDEEN (HSBN) KURUVELI 
PADINJATTATHIL, 
SURYA NAGAR 19, 
PATTATHANAM, 

AYATHIL P O, 691021, 
KOLLAM

  

132 14/01/2026 BEEMA SHEMEER 
MUHAMMED (HSBN)

31/1375 AJAS DALE, 
BHARATH NAGAR, 

KILIKOLLOOR, 
KALLUMTHAZHAM, 

691004, KOLLAM

  

133 14/01/2026 SHAMLA S SHAHABUDEEN 
(FTHR)

VELIYILKARAMMOODU, 
UDAYATHARA 

NAGAR 69, Eravipurm, 
ERAVIPURAM, 

691011, KOLLAM

  

134 14/01/2026 ZEENA S MANOHARAN J 
(HSBN)

THIRUVATHIRA 
HOUSE NO 41/1388, 

CHENTHITTA 
VAYALIL 

KUNNATHUKAVU, 
MUNDAKKAL, 
ERAVIPURAM, 

691011, KOLLAM

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERAVIPURAM

Revision identity

135 14/01/2026 JASMIN S SHAMSUDEEN M 
(HSBN)

497/  RAVIYA 
MANZIL, PLAVILA 

MUKKU MAYYANAD 
P O, MAYYANAD, 

MAYYANAD, 691303, 
KOLLAM

  

136 14/01/2026 RASHEEDA BEEVI SHARAFUDEEN 
(HSBN)

VELIYIL VEEDU, 
PANTHRANDUMURI, 

ERAVIPURAM, 
THATTAMALA, 
691020, KOLLAM

  

137 14/01/2026 NOUFIYA N NOUSHAD (FTHR) PUTHUKULANGARA 
VAYAL, NEHRU 

NAGAR 27, 
VADAKKEVILA, 
VADAKKEVILA, 
691010, KOLLAM

  

138 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAHIM 
A 

AJEEB K (FTHR) INCHACKAL HOUSE, 
ISWARYA NAGAR, 

KOLLAM, 
KALLUMTHAZHAM 
P O, 691004, KOLLAM

  

139 14/01/2026 JAZEERA J R SHIBIN SALIM 
(HSBN)

JASEERA MANZIL, 
MANACAUD, 

VADAKKEVILA, 
VADAKKEVILA P O, 

691010, KOLLAM

  

140 14/01/2026 HISANA BIJU BIJUMON 
SHAMSUDEEN 

(FTHR)

28/119 SHA MANZIL, 
PALLIMUKKU, 
ERAVIPURAM, 

VADAKKEVILA, 
691010, KOLLAM

  

141 14/01/2026 SALIHA SHANEER SHANEER (FTHR) THEKKUMMOODU, 
12 MURI, 

ERAVIPURAM, 
THATTAMALA, 
691020, KOLLAM

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERAVIPURAM

Revision identity

142 14/01/2026 MEREENA BAISEL (FTHR) 08/362, THANUVILA 
VEEDU, 

PULLICHIRA, 
PULLICHIRA P O, 
691304, KOLLAM

  

143 14/01/2026 VARGHESE KV KUNNUMPURTH 
VARGHESE 

KUNNUMPURTH 
VARGHESE (FTHR)

25/1690 
KUNNUMPURTH 

HOUSE, 
VIVEKANANDA 

NAGAR 56, 
KILIKOLLOOR, 
KILIKOLLOOR, 

691004, KOLLAM

  

144 14/01/2026 Greeshma Raj Binuraj B (HSBN) Karthika, Kollam 
Koottikkada, Mayyanad, 

Koottiklada, 691020, 
Kollam

  

145 14/01/2026 Lavanya T Manu S (HSBN) Kuzhiyil Veedu Surabhi 
Nagar 362, Opp 

Kalavedi Library, 
Vadakkevila, 

Pattathanam, 691021, 
Kollam

  

146 14/01/2026 MANOHARAN J ZEENA S (WIFE) THIRUVATHIRA 
CHENTHITTA 

VAYALIL, HOUSE NO 
41/1388 

KUNNATHUKAVU, 
MUNDAKKAL, 
ERAVIPURAM, 

691011, KOLLAM

  

147 14/01/2026 Anandhu A Anil Kumar (FTHR) Mampuzhathuvila, 
Kallukuzhy, 
Thazhuthala, 

Umayanalloor P O, 
691589, Kollam

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERAVIPURAM

Revision identity

148 14/01/2026 FATHIMA N NOUSHAD (FTHR) KOCHAZHIKATHU 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 

IQBAL NAGAR 58, 
VADAKKEVILA, 

VADAKKEVILA P O, 
691010, Kollam

  

149 14/01/2026 Shemeer S Sainudeen (FTHR) POLAYIL VEEDU, 
KILIKOLLUR, 

KOLLAM, 
KILIKOLLOUR, 

691004, KOLLAM

  

150 14/01/2026 A SACRATICE A AROKIA DOSS 
(FTHR)

JAIN GARDEN, 
GANDHI NAGAR 124 
A, VADAKKEVILA, 
AYATHIL, 691021, 

KOLLAM

  

151 14/01/2026 SHAJI  OUSEPH OUSEPH  (FTHR) Anugrahas, 
Chanakkazhikam , 
Thekkumbhagam, 

Eravipuram, 
Eravipuram, 691011, 

Kollam

  

152 14/01/2026 MUHSINA N NOUSHAD (FTHR) KOCHAZHIKATHU 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 

IQBAL NAGAR 58, 
VADAKKEVILA, 

VADAKKEVILA P O, 
691010, KOLLAM

  

153 14/01/2026 RAJEEV HANEEFA HANEEFA (FTHR) VADAKKEKARA 
VELIYIL, 

VALATHUNGAL, 
ERAVIPURAM, 

VALATHUNGAL, 
691011, KOLLAM

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERAVIPURAM

Revision identity

154 14/01/2026 IRSHAD S SIDDIQUE (FTHR) NEDIYAVILA 
VEEDU, 

KILIKOLLOOR, 
KOLLAM, 

KALLUMTHAZHAM 
P O, 691004, KOLLAM

  

155 14/01/2026 NAZEEMA BEEVI SHARAFUDEEN 
(HSBN)

956, KODIYIL 
VEEDU, 

KOLLOORVILA 
NAGAR 67 

KAVALPURA, 
ERAVIPURAM, 

691011, ERAVIPURAM

  

156 14/01/2026 AFSAL F FASILUDEEN A 
(FTHR)

HALEEMA MANZIL, 
K B NAGAR 207, 

KOLLAM, 
ERAVIPURAM, 

691011, KOLLAM

  

157 14/01/2026 Babu Rajan Vasudevan (FTHR) Karthika, Koottikkada, 
Mayyanad, Koottikkada, 

691020, Kollam

  

158 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED RIYAS 
S 

SHAMEER (FTHR) THEKKUMMOODU, 
12 MURI, 

ERAVIPURAM, 
THATTAMALA, 
691020, KOLLAM

  

159 14/01/2026 NITHEESH KUMAR R JAYAKUMARI C 
(MTHR)

RATHEESH BHAVAN, 
MEVARAM, 

MAYYANADU, 
THATTAMALA, 
691020, KOLLAM

  

160 14/01/2026 Hafsa Nishad Nishad (FTHR) Abida Manzil, 
Mayyanad, Thazhuthala, 
Kottiyam P O, 691571, 

Kollam

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERAVIPURAM

Revision identity

161 14/01/2026 NAJMAL N NAJEEM (FTHR) THENGINAZHIKOM, 
THATTAMALA, 
THATTAMALA, 

THATTAMALA P O, 
691020, KOLLAM

  

162 14/01/2026 SUJA KUMARI K P R SUDHAKARAN 
(HSBN)

PUNARTHAM, 
HOUSE NO 111 

NETHAJI NAGAR, 
KILIKOLLUR, 

KILIKOLLOOR, 
691004, KOLLAM

  

163 14/01/2026 Madubala V Babu Rajan (HSBN) Karthika, Koottikkada, 
Mayyanad, Koottikkada, 

691020, Kollam

  

164 14/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
ASLAM S 

ZEENATH (MTHR) SIDDIQUE MANZIL, 
UDAYATHARA 

NAGAR 33, 
ERAVIPURAM, 

ERAVIPURAM P O, 
691011, ERAVIPURAM

  

165 14/01/2026 AJMIYA NOUSHAD NOUSHAD (FTHR) ARUNELLIL  
KIZHAKKATHIL, 
PARAKKULAM   

UMAYANALLOOR   P 
O, THAZHUTHALA, 
UMAYANALLOOR, 

691589, KOLLAM

  

166 14/01/2026 FATHIMAKUNJU ABDUL KARIM 
(HSBN)

KUTTATHU VUILA 
VEEDU, 

VADAKKEVILA, 
VADAKKEVILA, 
VADAKKEVILA, 
691010, KOLLAM

  

167 14/01/2026 SHILPA  T S KANNAN (FTHR) ELUPPAYIL VEEDU, 
AYATHIL, AYATHIL, 

AYATHIL, 691021, 
KOLLAM

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERAVIPURAM

Revision identity

168 14/01/2026 Sunuraj B Babu Rajan (FTHR) Karthika, Koottikkada, 
Mayyanad, Koottikkada, 

691020, Kollam

  

169 14/01/2026 SNEHA SIVAN S SADASIVAN B (FTHR) 1723, V S  VIHAR, 
PAVITHRAM NAGAR 
170, KILIKOLLOOR P 
O, 691004, KOLLAM

  

170 14/01/2026 KUTHUBUDHEEN N NISAMUDEEN B 
(FTHR)

JASMI MANZIL, 
AYATHIL, KOLLAM, 

AYATHIL P O, 691021, 
KOLLAM

  

171 14/01/2026 HUSSAIN S SIYAD (FTHR) MAHEEN MANZIL, 
ZAM ZAM NAGAR 71, 

VADAKKEVILA, 
VADAKKEVILA, 
691010, KOLLAM

  

172 14/01/2026 Abhishek Lal Anitha G A (MTHR) Puthu Veedu Puthen 
Nada Nagar 34, 
Thekkevila P O 

Eravipuram, 
Mundakkal, 

Thekkevilla, 691016, 
Kollam

  

173 14/01/2026 Shahubanath U Sulbath (OTHR) Baithul Shahina, 
Vadakkumkara 

kizhakku,, 
Umayanalloor, 
Thazhuthala, 

Umayanalloor, 691589, 
Eravipuram

  

174 14/01/2026 Shobik Solomon Solomon (FTHR) Shaun Villa, 
Eravipuram, 
Eravipuram, 

Eravipuram, 691011, 
Kollam

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERAVIPURAM

Revision identity

175 14/01/2026 APPU R  SUJATHA A  (MTHR) MANKARATHU 
VADAKKATHIL, 

ILLAM NAGAR 145, 
ERAVIPURAM, 

VALATHUNGAL P O, 
691011, KOLLAM

  

176 14/01/2026 ANZAL A ANZAR M (FTHR) ANZAL MANZIL 
VAYALIL VEEDU, 
KAYYALAKKAL, 

ERAVIPURAM, 
THATTAMALA, 
691020, KOLLAM

  

177 14/01/2026 Muhammad Yaseem A Aneesa K (MTHR) Fathima Manzil, 
Kilikolloor, Kilikolloor, 

Kallumthazham, 
691004, Eravipuram

  

178 14/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RASHEED RAJA 

MOHAMMED 
RASHEED (FTHR)

PANACKAL VEEDU, 
VENAD NAGAR 116 

KANNIMEL, 
KILIKOLLUR, 

KILIKOLLUR, 691004, 
KOLLAM

  

179 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED IBN 
AMEER 

AMEER K K (FTHR) SHAHU MANZIL, 
THEJAS NAGAR 25, 

THATTAMALA, 
THATTAMALA, 
691020, KOLLAM

  

180 14/01/2026 SIVALEKSHMI D S SIVAPRASAD (FTHR) MULLUMKKOTTU 
VAYALIL, ISWARYA 

NAGAR 27, 
KILIKOLLOOR, 

KALLUMTHAZHAM 
P O, 691004, KOLLAM

  

181 14/01/2026 SHAHUL HAMEED 
NISARUDEEN 

SHAHUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

FAYHA COTTAGE, 
PEOPLES NAGAR 42, 

ERAVIPURAM, 
VALATHUNGAL P  O, 

691011, KOLLAM

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERAVIPURAM

Revision identity

182 14/01/2026 SIDHIK  A ABDUL MAJEED 
(FTHR)

ANSARI MANZIL, 
PLAVILA MUKKU, 

MAYYANAD, 
MAYYANAD, 691303, 

ERAVIPURAM

  

183 14/01/2026 SUNILA B NAJEEM A (HSBN) THENGINAZHIKOM, 
PINACKALCHERRY, 

THATTAMALA, 
THATTAMALA P O, 

691020, KOLLAM

  

184 14/01/2026 Kasthuri Vijayan N Vijayan (HSBN) Kausthubham Souhridha 
Nagar 309 A, 

Eravipuram P O A K G 
Junction, Mundakkal, 
Eravipuram, 691011, 

Kollam

  

185 14/01/2026 AYISHA ISMAIL (FTHR) BISMI MANZIL 
HYDRALI NAGAR 51, 

VALATHUNGAL, 
ERAVIPURAM, 

VALATHUNGAL, 
691011, KOLLAM

  

186 14/01/2026 Sneha Mary Rexia Mary (MTHR) F I H Generalate, 
Palathara, Vadakkevila, 

Thattamala, 691020, 
Kollam

  

187 14/01/2026 RAHIYANATH A  YOONUS KUNJU 
(HSBN)

MUSALIYAR 
MANZIL, 

THATTAMALA, 
ERAVIPURAM, 
THATTAMALA, 

691020, ERAVIPURAM

  

188 14/01/2026 Hashina S MOHAMMED 
HANEEFA (FTHR)

OTTATHIL 
THEKKATHIL, 

HYDRALI NAGAR 57, 
ERAVIPURAM, 

VALATHUNGAL P O, 
691011, ERAVIPURAM

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERAVIPURAM

Revision identity

189 14/01/2026 SUBAHANA  S SALIM M (FTHR) SHAHADADH 
MANZIL, 

UMAYANALLOOR, 
THAZHUTHALA, 

UMAYANALLOOR P 
O, 691589, KOLLAM

  

190 14/01/2026 MOHAMMED ALIF B BASHEER KUTTY 
(FTHR)

KOZHIPALLIYAZHIKOM, 
ZAM ZAM NAGAR 82, 

VADAKKEVILA, 
VADAKKEVILA  P O, 

691010, KOLLAM

  

191 14/01/2026 SAID A ABDUL MAJEED 
(FTHR)

ANSARI MANZIL, 
PLAVILA MUKKU, 

MAYYANAD, 
MAYYANAD, 691303, 

ERAVIPURAM

  

192 14/01/2026 ASIYA AL ZAHRA ABDUL MANAF 
(FTHR)

HADYA, Y NAGAR 34 
A  ADIKAD ROAD Y 
MUKKU, KOLLAM, 

ERAVIPURAM, 
691011, KOLLAM

  

193 14/01/2026 FATHIMA A ABDHUL SAMAD 
(FTHR)

MANKUZHI 
VADAKKATHIL, 
VALATHUNGAL, 
ERAVIPURAM, 

VALATHUNGAL, 
691011, KOLLAM

  

194 14/01/2026 SAJID SIYAD SIYAD (FTHR) RIYAZ MANZIL, B R 
N 49, MADANNADA, 

THEKKEVILA, 
691016, KOLLAM

  

195 14/01/2026 NADIYA N NIZAM (FTHR) VALIYAMAMMOOTTIL, 
PINAKKAL, 

MAYYANAD, 
THATTAMALA, 
691020, KOLLAM

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERAVIPURAM

Revision identity

196 14/01/2026 Muhsin A Sajeena (MTHR) Shani manzil, Anugraha 
Nagar 145, kilikolloor, 

Kallumtuazhan, 691004, 
kollam

  

197 14/01/2026 UMMAR Y YUNUS KUNJU 
(FTHR)

AISHA MANZIL, 
THAZHATHUCHERI, 

MAYYANAD, 
KOOTTIKKADA P O, 

691020, KOLLAM

  

198 14/01/2026 NAVEENA NIXON  NIXON  TITUS (FTHR) ROSHNI COTTAGE, 
DEVINAGAR 12, 
MUNDAKKAL, 
THEKKEVILA, 

691016, ERAVIPURAM

  

199 14/01/2026 ALFIYA M R MUJEEB RAHUMAN 
(FTHR)

PUTHEN KADA 
VEEDU, PERAYAM, 
UMAYANALLOOR, 

UMAYANALLOOR P 
O, 691589, KOLLAM

  

200 14/01/2026 USAIBA ABDUL MAJEED 
(HSBN)

ANSARI MANZIL, 
PLAVILAMUKKU, 

MAYYANAD, 
MAYYANAD, 691303, 

ERAVIPURAM

  

201 14/01/2026 Muhsin N Nazeer  (FTHR) Nazeer padiyil house, 
CHERU MUKKU, 

Mayyanad, 
KOOTTIKADA, 
691020, Kollam

  

202 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RAFEEK A 

ASHARAF (FTHR) THEKKE THODIYIL 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 
VALATHUNGAL, 
ERAVIPURAM, 

VALATHUNGAL, 
691011, KOLLAM

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERAVIPURAM

Revision identity

203 14/01/2026 Irfana Nazar Nazar (FTHR) Moolayil Veedu, 
Thattamala, Mayyanad, 

Thattamala, 691020, 
Kollam

  

204 14/01/2026 Ajmal N Nizam  (FTHR) Ashiq dale, Near 
Njanodayam library 
Thattamala, Kollam, 
Thattamala, 691020, 

Kollam

  

205 14/01/2026 FATHIMUTHU THAJUDEEN (HSBN) MUKKADAYIL 
VEEDU, 

PARKMUKKU, 
THAZHUTHALA, 

UMAYANALLOOR, 
691589, ERAVIPURAM

  

206 14/01/2026 AMEENA A NIYAS (HSBN) ANSARI MANZIL, 
PLAVILA MUKKU, 

MAYYANAD, 
MAYYANAD, 691303, 

ERAVIPURAM

  

207 14/01/2026 SHAMILA SUNIF (HSBN) S S HOUSE, 
THAZHATHUCHERRI, 

MAYYANAD, 
KOOTTIKKADA, 
691020, KOLLAM

  

208 14/01/2026 Sreekumari K Karthyayani (MTHR) Attukal Puthuval, 
Vadakkumbhagom, 

Eravipuram, 
Eravipuram, 691011, 

Kollam

  

209 14/01/2026 B S BHAVAYAMI SONY SUDHEER 
(MTHR)

Gourinandanam, 
Puthenkulam, 

Mayyanad, Mayyanad, 
691303, kollam

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERAVIPURAM

Revision identity

210 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASIF N NAZEER (FTHR) 03/466, 
THETTIKUZHY 

VAYALIL 
PUTHENVEEDU, 

VADAKKUMKARA 
KIZHAKKU, 

UMAYANALLOOR P 
O, 691589, KOLLAM

  

211 14/01/2026 ABDUL KARIM MUHAMMED KUNJU 
(FTHR)

CHEMBRAPILLATHODI, 
KANNIMEL, 

KILIKOLLOOR, 
KILIKOLLOOR PO, 

691004, KOLLAM

  

212 14/01/2026 DHANYA  RAJ RAJENDRAN (FTHR) THIRUVONAM, 
THOPPIL VEEDU, 

ERAVIPURAM, 
ERAVIPURAM, 

691011, ERAVIPURAM

  

213 14/01/2026 ABDUL MAJEED A USAIBA (WIFE) ANSARI MANZIL, 
PLAVILA MUKKU, 

MAYYANAD, 
MAYYANAD, 691303, 

ERAVIPURAM

  

214 14/01/2026 Neha Saju Saju Anand (FTHR) Nikunjam, F F R A 70, 
Mundakkal East, 

Kollam, 691001, Kollam

  

215 14/01/2026 Muhammed Salman N SURUMY S (MTHR) Sanara, Vikas Nagar 
198, Polayathode, 

Pattathanam, 691021, 
Kollam

  

216 14/01/2026 AHASYA SURESH HUSSAIN (HSBN) PULIVILAYIL 
VEEDU, 

VADAKKUMBHAGUM, 
ERAVIPURAM, 
ERAVIPURAM, 

691011, KOLLAM

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERAVIPURAM

Revision identity

217 14/01/2026 MOHAMMED ADIL 
SAJITH

SAJITH 
SHAMSHUDDIN 

(FTHR)

Sanara, Vikas Nagar 
198, Polayathode, 

Pattathanam, 691021, 
Kollam

  

218 14/01/2026 RAHNA  S ULLAS MON (HSBN) CHEMPRAPILLTHODIYIL, 
KILIKOLLOOR, 

KOLLAM, 
KILIKOLLOOR, 

691004, KOLLAM

  

219 14/01/2026 NISA N NASARUDEEN S 
(FTHR)

AL SANA, NEW 
ISWARYA NAGAR 

129 A, 
VADAKKEVILA, 

VADAKKEVILA P O, 
691010, ERAVIPURAM

  

220 14/01/2026 Yamuna shaja Kumar Janardhanan Shaja 
Kumar (FTHR)

Najiya Manzil, Ikya  
Nagar, vadakkevila, 

vadakkevila, 691010, 
eravipuram

  

221 14/01/2026 Muhammed Sinan sudheer (FTHR) payattuvila veedu, santhi 
nagar 209, ayathil, 

pattathanam, 691021, 
eravipuram

  

222 14/01/2026 Hari Vrindha Y Shaji Shaji Kumar (FTHR) Najiya manzil, Ikya 
Nagar, Pallimukku, 

Vadakkevila, 691010, 
eravipuram

  

223 14/01/2026 Asiya A Ansar E (FTHR) Achumadom, 
Madannada, 
Vadakkevila, 

Vadakkevila P O, 
691010, Kollam

  

224 14/01/2026 SAYEDALI SALIM SALIM (FTHR) PANTHEERAZHIKAM, 
THEJAS NAGAR 235, 

ERAVIPURAM, 
THATTAMALA P O, 

691020, KOLLAM

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM
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applications have been received)
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225 14/01/2026 Mohammed hafis s Sajida (MTHR) thejus nagar 22, 
thattamala p o 

mayyanad, kollam, 
eravipuram, thattamala, 

691020, taluqa

  

226 14/01/2026 ALI FATHIMA S SAJEEV (FTHR) THODIYIL VEEDU, 
VALATHUNGAL, 
ERAVIPURAM, 

VALATHUNGAL P O, 
691011, KOLLAM

  

227 14/01/2026 Sabeeda Sherafudheen (FTHR) Saifudeen Manzil, 
College Nagar 24, 

Kilikollur, T K M C P 
O, 691005, Kollam

  

228 14/01/2026 Gopalakrishnan KunjuKrishnan (FTHR) Chimmu Bhavan, 
Velikkadu, Vadakkevila, 
Ayathil, 691021, Kollam

  

229 14/01/2026 HARITHA  H SUJATHA  A (MTHR) VAYALIL VEEDU, 
DHAVALAKKUZHY, 

MAYYANAD, 
MAYYANAD P O, 
691303, KOLLAM

  

230 14/01/2026 Syamji Sasidharan Sasidharan  V (FTHR) 12   F F R A 47 
SASTHA, Mundakkal, 
Mundakkal, Kollam, 

691001, Kollam

  

231 14/01/2026 Rihana Noushad Noushad (FTHR) Karamkode Veedu, 
Vadakkumkarakizhakk, 

Thazhuthala, 
Umayanalloor, 691589, 

Kollam

  

232 14/01/2026 Muhammad Sabith S Sirajudeen M (FTHR) Kulampi Villa, Gandhi 
Nagar 205, Vadakkevila, 
Ayathil, 691021, Kollam

  

233 14/01/2026 Shahid S Shibu S (FTHR) Ambadi House, 
Madachira, Thazhuthala, 

Umayanalloor P O, 
691589, Kollam

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
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Revision identity

234 14/01/2026 Abdul Salim Hyarunisa (WIFE) Ambadi House, 
Madachira, Thazhuthala, 

Umanyanalloor P o, 
691589, Kollam

  

235 14/01/2026 SABAREESH K V KALIRAJ RAJ 
(FTHR)

sabari Nivas 193, 
pattathanam Nagar, 

kollam, pattathanam, 
691021, taluqa

  

236 14/01/2026 Serin imzad imzad s (FTHR) 17/253 Jasmin Nivas, 
mayyanad, mayyanad, 

mayyanad, 691303, 
kollam

  

237 14/01/2026 Samith S Sajeeb R (FTHR) 616/A    SANAZ, 
Mevaram, Kollam, 

Thattamala, 691020, 
Kollam

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


